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5 prova - Recetto
Analisi Tempi Giro Gara 1 GRUPPO C1

JUWTs

19 1923035  102.048
20 20'28.393 1'05.358
| 68 TORRACOM.

1 1'02.551 1'02.551
2 2'02.246 59.695
3 3'03.453 1'01.207
4 4'03.807 1'00.354
5 5'04.488 1'00.681
6 6'05.167 1'00.679
7 7'05.594 1'00.427
8 8'07.109 1'01.515
9 9'08.816 1'01.707
10 10'11.075 1'02.259
1" 11'12.946 1'01.871
12 12'156.372 1'02.426
13 13'17.254 1'01.882
14 14'19.415 1'02.161
15 15'21.207 1'01.792
16 16'24.434 1'03.227
17 17'26.100 1'01.666
18 18'27.994 1'01.894
19 19'30.591 1'02.597
20 20'39.404 1'08.813

78 DI STADIO M.

ONO O WN =

1'04.182
2'04.138
3'04.911
4'06.006
5'06.522
6'07.666
7'11.084
8'18.628

1'04.182

59.956
1'00.773
1'01.095
1'00.516
1'01.144
1'03.418
1'07.544

79 PETACCHI C.

| 16 AMICI G. |
Giro Tempo T. Giro
1 59.721 59.721
2 1'59.326 59.605
3 2'58.806 59.480
4 3'58.358 59.552
5 4'58.166 59.808
6 5'58.628 1'00.462
7 6'59.262 1'00.634
8 7'59.328 1'00.066
9 8'59.624 1'00.296
10 10'00.978 1'01.354
11 11'03.170 1'02.192
12 12'05.334 1'02.164
13 13'06.497 1'01.163
14 14'09.577 1'03.080
15 15'11.256 1'01.679
16 16'12.121 1'00.865
17 17'13.656 1'01.535
18 18'15.176 1'01.520
19 19'17.703 1'02.527
20 20'22.514 1'04.811
17 GALIZZI A.

1 1'03.140 1'03.140
2 2'03.675 1'00.535
3 3'04.572 1'00.897
4 4'04.770 1'00.198
5 5'04.946 1'00.176
6 6'05.943 1'00.997
7 7'06.073 1'00.130
8 8'07.622 1'01.549
9 9'09.377 1'01.755
10 10'10.290 1'00.913
11 11'10.804 1'00.514
12 12'10.214 59.410
13 13'11.297 1'01.083
14 14'11.135 59.838
15 15'10.607 59.472
16 16'09.974 59.367
17 17'10.455 1'00.481
18 18'12.260 1'01.805
19 19'13.513 1'01.253
20 20'15.200 1'01.687

27 PIGNANELLI F.

©CoO~NOOAaADRWN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

P =Box In/Out - C = Tempo Invalidato

1'00.835
2'00.627
3'01.266
4'01.781
5'01.776
6'02.653
7'03.602
8'05.242
9'05.733
10'06.111
11'06.264
12'08.081
13'13.074
14'15.093
15'17.030
16'18.127
17'19.647
18'20.987

1'00.835

59.792
1'00.639
1'00.515

59.995
1'00.877
1'00.949
1'01.640
1'00.491
1'00.378
1'00.153
1'01.817
1'04.993
1'02.019
1'01.937
1'01.097
1'01.520
1'01.340

1 1'01.622 1'01.622
2 2'01.649 1'00.027
3 3'01.987 1'00.338
4 4'03.309 1'01.322
5 5'03.594 1'00.285
6 6'04.659 1'01.065
7 7'04.917 1'00.258
8 8'06.299 1'01.382
9 9'08.524 1'02.225
10 10'09.917 1'01.393
11 11'12.507 1'02.590
12 12'14.687 1'02.180
13 13'16.690 1'02.003
14 14'18.554 1'01.864
15 15'20.815 1'02.261
16 16'23.805 1'02.990
17 17'27.656 1'03.851
18 18'35.511 1'07.855
19 19'43.776 1'08.265
20 20'52.943 1'09.167
91 GIANINI A.
1 1'03.544 1'03.544
2 2'03.236 59.692
3 3'02.153 58.917
4 4'01.862 59.709
5 5'02.021 1'00.159
6 6'02.905 1'00.884
7 7'01.532 58.627

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

CMAXO

7'59.614

8'569.835

9'58.976
10'57.796
11'566.437
12'56.349
13'67.357
14'56.640
15'55.610
16'56.610
17'56.679
19'01.284
20'08.930

58.082
1'00.221
59.141
58.820
58.641
59.912
1'01.008
59.283
58.970
1'01.000
1'00.069
1'04.605
1'07.646
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5 prova - Recetto
Analisi Tempi Giro Gara 1 GRUPPO C1

P =Box In/Out - C = Tempo Invalidato




